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                                       West Salem High School
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                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                **** Girls' 6th Grade 2 Mile Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                      Gr  Team                             Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ========================= ==  ================================ ======= ===== 
      1      5483  Sophia Orozco              6  Onalaska Middle School           15:04.4  7:33 
      2    1 5443  Ada Meddinger              6  Longfellow Middle School         15:32.8  7:47 
      3    2 5582  Hailey Dockendorf          5  West Salem Middle School         16:01.1  8:01 
      4    3 5385  Elsiy Williams             6  Holmen Middle School             16:11.9  8:06 
      5    4 5369  Alexis Haverfield          6  Holmen Middle School             16:13.1  8:07 
      6    5 5365  Addison Burt               6  Holmen Middle School             16:31.9  8:16 
      7    6 5585  Layla Kneifl               5  West Salem Middle School         16:55.3  8:28 
      8      5481  Lanea Martin               6  Onalaska Middle School           16:58.2  8:30 
      9    7 5587  Amy Stefferud              5  West Salem Middle School         17:02.6  8:32 
     10    8 5580  Evelyn Bossingham          5  West Salem Middle School         17:17.5  8:39 
     11      7326  Evelyn Flege               6  Aquinas                          17:18.4  8:40 
     12    9 5437  Makenna Beran              6  Longfellow Middle School         17:28.2  8:45 
     13      5524  Kiara Bonner               6  Sparta                           17:30.8  8:46 
     14   10 5586  Magdalyn Peterson          5  West Salem Middle School         17:36.5  8:49 
     15      5563  Milynn Berg                6  Tomah Middle School              17:39.4  8:50 
     16   11 5381  Ellyce Sommerville         6  Holmen Middle School             18:02.0  9:01 
     17   12 5451  Hannah Yard                6  Longfellow Middle School         18:13.3  9:07 
     18      5568  Delia Lindberg             6  Tomah Middle School              18:22.9  9:12 
     19   13 5579  Haylee Barnhardt           5  West Salem Middle School         18:49.5  9:25 
     20   14 5438  McKenzie Carlson           6  Longfellow Middle School         18:54.7  9:28 
     21   15 5376  Miriam Nitka               6  Holmen Middle School             18:58.8  9:30 
     22   16 5367  Allyson Fiers              6  Holmen Middle School             18:59.5  9:30 
     23      5532  Harper Nichols             6  Sparta                           19:22.5  9:42 
     24   17 5380  Taelynn Seidel             6  Holmen Middle School             19:53.2  9:57 
     25      5375  Adelae Mezera              6  Holmen Middle School             20:01.7 10:01 
     26      5374  Arie McNeil-Stuhr          6  Holmen Middle School             20:10.5 10:06 
     27      5489  Avery Wavrunek             6  Onalaska Middle School           20:11.2 10:06 
     28   18 5448  Rowen Schierman            6  Longfellow Middle School         20:16.7 10:09 
     29   19 5584  Laney Kneifl               5  West Salem Middle School         20:23.4 10:12 
     30      5569  Abigail Oyefesu            6  Tomah Middle School              20:25.8 10:13 
     31      5372  Briley Kaatz               6  Holmen Middle School             21:09.1 10:35 
     32      5589  Tani Williams              5  West Salem Middle School         21:37.6 10:49 
     33      5378  Charlotte Randles          6  Holmen Middle School             21:46.4 10:54 
     34      5417  Evelynn Torres             6  Logan Middle School              22:40.7 11:21 
     35      5418  Brooklin Wateski           6  Logan Middle School              22:41.1 11:21 
     36      5570  Illiana Smith              6  Tomah Middle School              28:18.9 14:10 
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                             **** Girls' 6th Grade Team Score ****
                                        

    1.    33  West Salem Middle School                (16:58.6  84:53.0 1:35.4)
  ====================================================
    1      2  Hailey Dockendorf          5 16:01.1
    2      6  Layla Kneifl               5 16:55.3
    3      7  Amy Stefferud              5 17:02.6
    4      8  Evelyn Bossingham          5 17:17.5
    5     10  Magdalyn Peterson          5 17:36.5
    6   ( 13) Haylee Barnhardt           5 18:49.5
    7   ( 19) Laney Kneifl               5 20:23.4

    2.    38  Holmen Middle School                    (17:11.6  85:57.7 2:46.9)
  ====================================================
    1      3  Elsiy Williams             6 16:11.9
    2      4  Alexis Haverfield          6 16:13.1
    3      5  Addison Burt               6 16:31.9
    4     11  Ellyce Sommerville         6 18:02.0
    5     15  Miriam Nitka               6 18:58.8
    6   ( 16) Allyson Fiers              6 18:59.5
    7   ( 17) Taelynn Seidel             6 19:53.2

    3.    54  Longfellow Middle School                (18:05.2  90:25.7 4:43.9)
  ====================================================
    1      1  Ada Meddinger              6 15:32.8
    2      9  Makenna Beran              6 17:28.2
    3     12  Hannah Yard                6 18:13.3
    4     14  McKenzie Carlson           6 18:54.7
    5     18  Rowen Schierman            6 20:16.7
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                                **** Girls' 7th Grade 2 Mile Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                      Gr  Team                             Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ========================= ==  ================================ ======= ===== 
      1    1 5440  Abby Frost                 7  Longfellow Middle School         13:39.4  6:50 
      2      5583  Nora Johnson               6  West Salem Middle School         14:52.8  7:27 
      3    2 5362  Allison Anibas             7  Holmen Middle School             15:39.0  7:50 
      4    3 5384  Claire Wagoner             7  Holmen Middle School             15:56.5  7:59 
      5      5588  Sofia Whitacre             6  West Salem Middle School         15:58.4  8:00 
      6    4 5479  Lana Kromke                7  Onalaska Middle School           16:05.4  8:03 
      7    5 5571  Chloe Vitcenda             7  Tomah Middle School              16:07.3  8:04 
      8    6 5480  Lorraine Marinier          7  Onalaska Middle School           16:08.5  8:05 
      9    7 5564  Olivia Conzemius           7  Tomah Middle School              16:10.5  8:06 
     10    8 5562  Teagan Bailey              7  Tomah Middle School              16:11.6  8:06 
     11    9 5435  Ellie Apaun                7  Longfellow Middle School         16:44.3  8:23 
     12      5581  Taylor Buisman             6  West Salem Middle School         16:55.0  8:28 
     13   10 5446  Violet Oldernburg          7  Longfellow Middle School         16:56.2  8:29 
     14   11 5523  KENLEY ADAMS               7  Sparta                           17:20.1  8:41 
     15   12 5525  Sierra Brantner            7  Sparta                           17:45.6  8:53 
     16   13 5476  Madelyn Davidheiser        7  Onalaska Middle School           17:50.7  8:56 
     17   14 5567  Anja Johnson               7  Tomah Middle School              18:02.0  9:01 
     18   15 5363  Gwen Bowe                  7  Holmen Middle School             18:17.7  9:09 
     19      5343  Ella Krejchik              7  Aquinas                          18:21.7  9:11 
     20   16 5364  Laney Brandl               7  Holmen Middle School             18:39.1  9:20 
     21      5416  Elin Miles                 7  Logan Middle School              18:47.4  9:24 
     22      5415  Daphne Jesperson           7  Logan Middle School              18:55.7  9:28 
     23   17 5565  Adalyn Daly                7  Tomah Middle School              19:12.2  9:37 
     24   18 5531  Sydney Muller              7  Sparta                           19:13.7  9:37 
     25   19 5528  Maliya Hutzenbuehler       7  Sparta                           19:27.9  9:44 
     26   20 5482  Phoebe Miranda             7  Onalaska Middle School           19:35.1  9:48 
     27   21 5368  Sophia Geary               7  Holmen Middle School             19:38.8  9:50 
     28   22 5487  Sydney Schoen              7  Onalaska Middle School           19:38.8  9:50 
     29   23 5382  Tessa Theisen              7  Holmen Middle School             20:14.8 10:08 
     30   24 5529  Raven Lopez                7  Sparta                           20:51.8 10:26 
     31   25 5566  Lucille Hall               7  Tomah Middle School              21:19.3 10:40 
     32   26 5444  Morgan Neuman              7  Longfellow Middle School         21:24.4 10:43 
     33   27 5442  Lexie Manke                7  Longfellow Middle School         21:24.7 10:43 
     34   28 5533  BRIANNA PAHUAMBA           7  Sparta                           22:16.0 11:08 
     35   29 5527  ELENA ESPARZA YOUNG        7  Sparta                           24:56.3 12:29 
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    1.    51  Tomah Middle School                     (17:08.8  85:43.6 3:04.9)
  ====================================================
    1      5  Chloe Vitcenda             7 16:07.3
    2      7  Olivia Conzemius           7 16:10.5
    3      8  Teagan Bailey              7 16:11.6
    4     14  Anja Johnson               7 18:02.0
    5     17  Adalyn Daly                7 19:12.2
    6   ( 25) Lucille Hall               7 21:19.3

    2.    57  Holmen Middle School                    (17:38.3  88:11.1 3:59.8)
  ====================================================
    1      2  Allison Anibas             7 15:39.0
    2      3  Claire Wagoner             7 15:56.5
    3     15  Gwen Bowe                  7 18:17.7
    4     16  Laney Brandl               7 18:39.1
    5     21  Sophia Geary               7 19:38.8
    6   ( 23) Tessa Theisen              7 20:14.8

    3.    65  Onalaska Middle School                  (17:51.7  89:18.5 3:33.4)
  ====================================================
    1      4  Lana Kromke                7 16:05.4
    2      6  Lorraine Marinier          7 16:08.5
    3     13  Madelyn Davidheiser        7 17:50.7
    4     20  Phoebe Miranda             7 19:35.1
    5     22  Sydney Schoen              7 19:38.8

    4.    73  Longfellow Middle School                (18:01.8  90:09.0 7:45.3)
  ====================================================
    1      1  Abby Frost                 7 13:39.4
    2      9  Ellie Apaun                7 16:44.3
    3     10  Violet Oldernburg          7 16:56.2
    4     26  Morgan Neuman              7 21:24.4
    5     27  Lexie Manke                7 21:24.7

    5.    84  Sparta                                  (18:55.9  94:39.1 3:31.7)
  ====================================================
    1     11  KENLEY ADAMS               7 17:20.1
    2     12  Sierra Brantner            7 17:45.6
    3     18  Sydney Muller              7 19:13.7
    4     19  Maliya Hutzenbuehler       7 19:27.9
    5     24  Raven Lopez                7 20:51.8
    6   ( 28) BRIANNA PAHUAMBA           7 22:16.0
    7   ( 29) ELENA ESPARZA YOUNG        7 24:56.3
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                                **** Girls' 8th Grade 2 Mile Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                      Gr  Team                             Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ========================= ==  ================================ ======= ===== 
      1      5373  Rubianne Kinsman           8  Holmen Middle School             13:39.4  6:50 
      2      5344  Sanjana Musafir            8  Aquinas                          13:44.2  6:53 
      3      5377  Makenzie Nunemacher        8  Holmen Middle School             14:25.5  7:13 
      4    1 5485  Sadie Peterson             8  Onalaska Middle School           14:26.4  7:14 
      5      5383  Reese Tierney              8  Holmen Middle School             14:40.5  7:21 
      6    2 5486  Finley Rudie               8  Onalaska Middle School           14:42.5  7:22 
      7    3 5449  Kaylyn Torkelson           8  Longfellow Middle School         15:25.7  7:43 
      8    4 5488  Claire Verzwyvelt          8  Onalaska Middle School           15:39.6  7:50 
      9    5 5441  Maren Heckman              8  Longfellow Middle School         16:02.2  8:02 
     10    6 5439  Sarah Faucheux             8  Longfellow Middle School         16:02.7  8:02 
     11    7 5526  Quinn Donskey              8  Sparta                           16:04.4  8:03 
     12    8 5436  Avery Barrette             8  Longfellow Middle School         16:10.2  8:06 
     13    9 5478  Abbie Hanson               7  Onalaska Middle School           16:57.3  8:29 
     14   10 5536  AMELIA SCHUMACHER          8  Sparta                           17:10.2  8:36 
     15   11 5450  Charlotte Yard             8  Longfellow Middle School         17:22.6  8:42 
     16   12 5535  Scarlett Schaefer          8  Sparta                           17:57.4  8:59 
     17   13 5534  Devoni Pocan               8  Sparta                           18:08.5  9:05 
     18   14 5530  Haylee Lorenz              8  Sparta                           18:11.9  9:06 
     19      5342  Lydia Hale                 8  Aquinas                          18:13.0  9:07 
     20      5345  Olivia Taylor              8  Aquinas                          18:21.7  9:11 
     21      5370  Ady Heim                   8  Holmen Middle School             18:30.5  9:16 
     22   15 5484  Elianna Peterson           8  Onalaska Middle School           19:36.5  9:49 
     23   16 5475  Sydney Cichosz             8  Onalaska Middle School           20:01.9 10:01 
     24   17 5477  Vanessa Davis              8  Onalaska Middle School           21:08.1 10:35 
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                             **** Girls' 8th Grade Team Score ****
                                        

    1.    31  Onalaska Middle School                  (16:16.5  81:22.3 5:10.1)
  ====================================================
    1      1  Sadie Peterson             8 14:26.4
    2      2  Finley Rudie               8 14:42.5
    3      4  Claire Verzwyvelt          8 15:39.6
    4      9  Abbie Hanson               7 16:57.3
    5     15  Elianna Peterson           8 19:36.5
    6   ( 16) Sydney Cichosz             8 20:01.9
    7   ( 17) Vanessa Davis              8 21:08.1

    2.    33  Longfellow Middle School                (16:12.7  81:03.4 1:56.9)
  ====================================================
    1      3  Kaylyn Torkelson           8 15:25.7
    2      5  Maren Heckman              8 16:02.2
    3      6  Sarah Faucheux             8 16:02.7
    4      8  Avery Barrette             8 16:10.2
    5     11  Charlotte Yard             8 17:22.6

    3.    56  Sparta                                  (17:30.5  87:32.4 2:07.5)
  ====================================================
    1      7  Quinn Donskey              8 16:04.4
    2     10  AMELIA SCHUMACHER          8 17:10.2
    3     12  Scarlett Schaefer          8 17:57.4
    4     13  Devoni Pocan               8 18:08.5
    5     14  Haylee Lorenz              8 18:11.9


